
Preliminära resulat

Resultat Lucian -19

Vapengrupp A

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

David Wixe Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 18 S
Simon Folke Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/2 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 73 16 B
Morgan Andersson Mariestads Pistolklubb5/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/5 69 27
Fredrik Kjellman Karlstad PSK 5/2 6/2 5/3 3/2 5/5 6/4 4/3 5/4 64 22
Tommy Susi Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb5/3 4/2 3/2 3/2 6/5 4/3 4/3 5/4 58 20
Johan Strand P 4 Idrottsförening 4/2 6/2 3/1 5/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 4/4 58 17
Tommy Svahn P 4 Idrottsförening 4/3 6/2 3/2 0/0 0/0 3/2 4/2 4/3 38 16
Jonas Östgren Karlstad PSK 4/2 1/1 2/2 0/0 3/3 2/1 3/3 4/4 35 6
Annelie Gustafsson Karlstad PSK 2/1 0/0 2/1 0/0 3/1 3/2 3/2 5/4 29 10
Doreen Wagner Laxå Psk 3/2 6/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/1 0/0 1/1 22 3

Klass 2

Kalle Johnson Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/5 5/4 5/4 5/5 72 8 B
Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 5/4 70 26
Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK 6/2 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 5/4 68 22
Anders Dahlberg Karlstad PSK 5/3 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 4/2 4/2 5/4 62 16
Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 4/2 5/2 6/2 2/2 5/4 3/1 6/4 6/5 59 22
Björn Olsson Mariestads Pistolklubb5/3 6/2 3/2 3/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 5/5 58 12
Piotr Gabrys Vargöns Pistolklubb4/3 6/2 4/3 2/1 6/5 3/2 5/4 3/3 56 13
Johan Josefsson P 4 Idrottsförening 6/3 6/2 5/2 3/2 4/3 4/2 3/2 4/3 54 19
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 5/2 5/3 1/1 3/3 3/2 4/4 5/4 54 10
Glen Östman Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb3/1 4/2 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/2 1/1 21 8

Klass 3

Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 31 S
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 32 S
Janne Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 5/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 29 S
Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 4/2 6/5 73 28 B
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 4/4 72 29 B
Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/5 72 20 B
Stefan Östman Mariestads Pistolklubb6/3 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 72 15 B
Björn Arvidsson Laxå Psk 6/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 71 32 B
Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 4/3 5/3 6/5 70 20
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings Psk 5/3 5/2 5/2 6/3 4/4 5/4 6/4 6/5 69 25
Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK 6/3 2/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/4 4/3 4/4 64 17
Marcus Christiansen Skövde Sport 6/3 4/2 4/2 5/3 4/3 5/3 6/4 5/4 63 21
Jan Tirfing Jönköpings Psk 5/2 0/0 4/2 2/2 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 57 16



Preliminära resulat

Resultat Lucian -19

Vapengrupp B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Klass 2

Klass 3

Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 30 S
Anders Hornwall Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 29 S
Philip Stöckel Mariestads Pistolklubb6/3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 76 27 B
Carin Jansson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/4 75 25
P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 75 24
Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå Psk 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 25
Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb5/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 22
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/5 74 21
Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 5/3 3/2 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 72 27
Linus Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb5/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 4/4 68 15



Preliminära resulat

Resultat Lucian -19

Vapengrupp C

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

David Wixe Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 33 S
Håkan Vilhelmsson Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/4 6/4 6/5 76 23 B
Marcus Färén Mariestads Pistolklubb4/3 6/2 5/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/3 6/5 73 21
Tommy Susi Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb5/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 5/4 5/3 6/4 6/5 70 28
Simon Folke Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 4/2 5/4 6/5 69 20
Johan Strand P 4 Idrottsförening 5/3 6/2 6/2 2/2 5/3 6/4 6/4 6/5 67 29
Carl Jansson Mariestads Pistolklubb6/3 6/2 6/2 3/3 6/5 4/2 5/3 6/5 67 21
Fredrik Kjellman Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 2/2 6/5 5/3 4/4 5/4 66 16
Roland Davidsson Töreboda Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 4/2 2/2 6/5 5/3 4/3 6/5 64 17
Jimi Arwidsson Mariestads Pistolklubb6/1 5/2 6/2 2/2 6/5 6/1 5/3 5/5 62 30
Alen Bandic Mariestads Pistolklubb3/1 6/2 4/2 4/3 6/5 5/2 4/4 6/5 62 19
Jonas Östgren Karlstad PSK 4/2 6/2 5/2 3/2 6/5 3/2 3/2 6/5 58 17
Tommy Svahn P 4 Idrottsförening 6/3 6/2 4/2 1/1 6/5 4/2 5/3 4/4 58 15
Fredrik Andersson Mariestads Pistolklubb4/2 4/2 3/1 5/3 6/5 6/2 2/2 0/0 47 21
Todor Misic Mariestads Pistolklubb1/1 6/2 4/1 3/3 0/0 6/3 4/2 3/2 41 27

Klass 2

Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 74 32
Anders Dahlberg Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 4/2 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 18
Petri Rajala Laxå Psk 5/2 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 73 27
Josefine Thörnkvist Zinkgruvans Psk 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 72 32
Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 6/3 6/2 4/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 72 27
Kalle Johnson Karlstad PSK 5/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 72 27
Johan Josefsson P 4 Idrottsförening 5/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 5/4 71 22
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/4 5/3 5/4 6/5 71 14
Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/1 5/3 6/4 6/5 69 24
Ulf Alteg Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb4/3 6/2 5/3 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 5/3 66 18
Piotr Gabrys Vargöns Pistolklubb5/3 6/2 4/2 4/3 5/4 6/4 4/3 6/5 66 13
Stefan Svensson Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb2/2 6/2 3/2 4/3 6/4 4/2 2/2 5/4 53 14

Klass 3

Anders Hornwall Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 33 S
Janne Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 32 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 31 S
P-O Andersson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 31 S
Pontus Schmidt Zinkgruvans Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 27 S
Leif Johansson Mariestads Pistolklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 27 S
Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 22 S
Björn Arvidsson Laxå Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 6/5 76 30 B
Jan Tirfing Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 76 20 B
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 33 B
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 31 B
Daniel Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 31 B



Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 75 30 B
Emil Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 30 B
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 5/3 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/5 75 21 B
Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 33
Greger Meeks Mariestads Pistolklubb6/3 6/2 4/2 3/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 71 28
Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 6/3 0/0 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 69 26
Marcus Christiansen Skövde Sport 6/3 6/2 4/2 4/3 4/3 6/4 5/4 6/5 67 24

Klass D1

Annelie Gustafsson Karlstad PSK 2/2 6/2 2/2 1/1 4/4 5/2 6/4 4/3 50 23
Doreen Wagner Laxå Psk 5/3 6/2 4/2 2/2 3/2 1/1 3/2 4/2 44 10

Klass D2

Simone Meeks Mariestads Pistolklubb5/2 6/2 5/2 3/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 39 2

Klass D3

Carin Jansson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 75 28 B
Amie Blomér Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 75 22 B

Klass Vä

Sven-Olof Olofsson Laxå Psk 6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 19
Bengt - Göran GustavssonMariestads Pistolklubb5/3 6/2 4/2 4/3 6/5 5/4 4/3 6/4 66 26

Klass Vy

Klass Jun

Linus Eriksson Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 75 18 B



Preliminära resulat

Resultat Lucian -19

Vapengrupp R

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Träff
Poän
g

Klass 1

Simon Folke Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 3/3 6/5 73 18 B
Håkan Vilhelmsson Västbo PK 5/2 5/2 5/2 5/3 5/4 4/3 5/4 3/3 60 18
Jonas Östgren Karlstad PSK 2/2 6/2 3/2 0/0 5/5 3/2 4/3 5/4 48 16

Klass 2

Petri Rajala Laxå Psk 5/3 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/5 71 20
Anders Dahlberg Karlstad PSK 5/3 6/2 5/2 5/2 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 70 21
Sven Jonsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 3/2 6/4 5/3 6/5 67 30
Jan Gustafsson Tysslinge SK 6/3 6/2 4/2 4/2 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/5 67 15
Kauko Räisänen Tidaholms Pistolskytteklubb6/3 6/2 6/3 4/3 4/5 4/2 5/3 5/5 66 22
Per Dalén Karlstad PSK 4/2 6/2 4/2 3/2 6/5 4/3 6/4 6/5 64 30
Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 4/2 6/2 5/2 3/2 5/4 4/2 3/2 5/4 55 15

Klass 3

Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 31 S
Anders Norgren Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 77 27 S
Emil Mikaelsson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 76 25 B
Carin Jansson Överums PK 6/3 6/2 6/3 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 75 30 B
Anders Hornwall Överums PK 6/3 6/2 5/2 5/3 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 74 32 B
Fredrik Rosevall Örebro Pistol- Och Sportskytteklubb6/3 6/2 5/2 6/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 73 29 B
Henrik Särehag Grästorps PSK 6/3 6/2 6/2 3/2 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 72 30 B
Stefan Andersson Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/5 5/3 6/4 6/5 71 27
Lennart Eriksson Tysslinge SK 5/3 6/2 6/2 4/3 6/5 6/4 5/4 5/5 71 22
Stefan Rosander Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 2/1 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 70 26
Christer Emanuelsson Västbo PK 6/3 6/2 6/2 5/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 5/4 69 25
Daniel Bergman P 4 Idrottsförening 5/3 6/2 5/2 4/3 6/5 4/2 6/4 6/5 68 24
Jan Tirfing Jönköpings Psk 6/3 6/2 3/2 2/1 4/3 5/3 3/3 4/4 54 14
Marcus Christiansen Skövde Sport 5/3 6/2 0/0 2/2 3/3 5/3 4/3 5/4 50 23


